KEYSTONE
Anderson Greenwood Series 5100 POSRV
Maintenance instructions
Resilient seated flange type butterfly valves
Size 65mm to 1,800mm (2½” to 72”)
Butterfly Valve Figure V11
Features & Benefits
• The concentric disc offers bi-directional

 Packing Holder Bronze B61  304/316 Nitride
 Bottom Cover Steel A36  316 Stainless Steel
Model Coding System
  Valve size (mm)  Figure number  Trim code
 Example : 065 - V11 - T065
 Trim Code  Body Disc Stem Seat
 T065 Cast lron Al Bronze 304SS NBR
 T062 Cast lron Al Bronze 304SS EPDM
 T329 Cast lron 304SS 304SS NBR
 T331 Cast lron 304SS 304SS EPDM
 T098 Cast lron 316SS 316SS NBR
 T089 Ductile lron Al Bronze 304SS NBR
 T087 Ductile lron Al Bronze 304SS EPDM
 T093 Ductile lron 304SS 304SS NBR
 T045 Ductile lron 304SS 304SS EPDM
 T123 Cast Steel Al Bronze 304SS NBR
 T423 Cast Steel Al Bronze 304SS EPDM
 T097 Cast Steel 304SS 304SS NBR
 T105 Cast Steel 304SS 304SS EPDM
Emerson reserves the right to change the content without notice page 4
Copyright © 2017 Emerson. All rights reserved.